
1
7

6
9

8

5
4

3

2

10

12

14

15

16

13

1718

11

Seasonal Layouts: There are two different course layouts at Metzler Park: the “Summer Course” 
(Front 9) and the “Winter Course” (Full 18).

During the “summer” (May 1 - September 30) only the Front 9 is playable. The Back 9 is removed due 
to its overlap with the campground. Players wanting to play 18 holes must to play the Front 9 twice. 

During the “winter” (October 1 - April 30), when the campground is closed, the Back 9 is reopened 
and players have access to the full 18-hole course.

Welcome to the Metzler Park Nature Trail Disc Golf Course
...where the flight of your disc is the trail and the tee-signs and scorecards are your nature guides. 

Disc golf is an excellent way to be physically active outdoors and discover 
nature. As you play your round of disc golf today, use the tee-signs and 
back of this scorecard to learn about and connect with some of the 
natural elements found around Metzler Park.

Me
tzl

er
 Pa

rk
 - C

ou
rs

e M
ap

                        
Metzler Park Nature Trail Disc Golf Course

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 327 27 543 3 3
264’ 154’ 119’ 181’ 120’ 192’ 170’ 301’ 264’ 154’ 119’ 217’ 120’ 192’ 170’ 301’Distance 217’ 181’1718’ 3436’1718’

®

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTALB9F9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9Front 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOTALB9F9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18Full 18
264’ 154’ 119’ 181’ 120’ 192’ 170’ 301’ 275’ 280’ 295’ 230’ 302’ 295’ 270’ 330’Distance 217’ 270’1718’ 4265’2547’

OREGON PARKS
FOREVER

SE
AS

O
N

AL
 

CO
U

RS
E 

LA
YO

U
TS

 

Te
e-

Pa
d

Ba
sk

et

Fu
ll 

18

W
IN

TE
R 

CO
U

RS
E

(O
ct

ob
er

 1
 - 

Ap
ril

 3
0)

Te
e-

Pa
d

Ba
sk

et

Fr
on

t 9

SU
M

M
ER

 C
O

U
RS

E
(M

ay
 1

 - 
Se

pt
em

be
r 3

0)



Whether in good scores or actual birds, it’s always fun to see as many 
“birdies” as you can during a round of disc golf. While playing your round 
today, use this side of your scorecard to identify a few of the common 
birds found here at Metlzer Park. Soon identifying these birds will be 
as easy as making a five foot putt. Good luck and have fun!

“Birdies”

Register your Round... Earn a Prize!Register your Round... Earn a Prize!
The mission of the Kids in Parks program is to engage kids and families in 
outdoor recreation to foster lifelong wellness and meaningful connections 
with nature. Since disc golf is a great way to do that, we want to give you 
some disc golf gear to ensure you are able to enjoy future rounds. All you 
have to do is register this round at: www.kidsinparks.com.www.kidsinparks.com.

Mallard

Chestnut-backed Chickadee

Dark-eyed Junco

Osprey

Red-tailed Hawk

Steller’s Jay

American Crow

Anna’s Hummingbird

American Robin

Belted Kingfisher
Violet-green Swallow


