

Metzler Park Nature Trail Disc Golf Course





Front 9	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	F9	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	В9	TOTAL
Distance	264'	154'	119'	217'	181'	120'	192'	170'	301'	1718'	264'	154'	119'	217'	181'	120'	192'	170'	301'	1718'	3436'
Par	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27	54
Full 18	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	F9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	В9	TOTAL
Distance	264'	154'	119'	217'	181'	120'	192'	170'	301'	1718'	275'	280'	295'	230'	270'	302'	295'	270'	330'	2547	4265'

Welcome to the Metzler Park Nature Trail Disc Golf Course

...where the flight of your disc is the trail and the tee-signs and scorecards are your nature guides.

Disc golf is an excellent way to be physically active outdoors and discover nature. As you play your round of disc golf today, use the tee-signs and back of this scorecard to learn about and connect with some of the natural elements found around Metzler Park.

Seasonal Layouts: There are two different course layouts at Metzler Park: the "Summer Course" (Front 9) and the "Winter Course" (Full 18).

During the "summer" (May 1 - September 30) only the Front 9 is playable. The Back 9 is removed due to its overlap with the campground. Players wanting to play 18 holes must to play the Front 9 twice.

During the "winter" (October 1 - April 30), when the campground is closed, the Back 9 is reopened and players have access to the full 18-hole course.



